Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut
Academic Calendar For B.TECH CSE (loT) Even Semester: 2021-22 (Third year & Final year)

Date DE Events Date DE Events Date Day Events Date Day Events ‘ Date ‘ Day ‘ Events Date Day Events

24-Jan-22 Mon (Registration and (.Zomencelment of Classes for Third & 21-Feb-22 Mon ZU(ERbmseny Tn:r;::)tatus REPOMIER 21-Mar-22 Mon 33 18-Apr-22 Mon a7 16-May-22 Mon Mandatory PUT 13-Jun-22 Mon Pro:::‘e:s::;l:‘::;n;earr:ie::i:;nd-
Final Year

25-Jan-22 Tue 2 22-Feb-22 Tue 21 (Submission of First Sessional Question Paper) 22-Mar-22 Tue 34 19-Apr-22 Tue 48 17-May-22 Tue 14-Jun-22 Tue w
26-Jan-22 Wed Republic Day (1) 23-Feb-22 Wed 22 23-Mar-22 Wed 35 20-Apr-22 Wed 49 18-May-22 Wed Mandatory PUT 15-Jun-22 Wed o
27-Jan-22 Thu 3 24-Feb-22 Thu 23 24-Mar-22 Thu 36 21-Apr-22 Thu 50 19-May-22 Thu 16-Jun-22 Thu ”
28-Jan-22 Fri 4 25-Feb-22 Fri 24 25-Mar-22 Fri 37 22-Apr-22 Fri 51 20-May-22 Fri Mandatory PUT 17-Jun-22 Fri b
29-Jan-22 Sat Students' Co-Curricular Activity Day 26-Feb-22 Sat Mandatory 1% Sessionals 26-Mar-22 Sat Students' Co-Curricular Activity Day 23-Apr-22 Sat Students' Co-Curricular Activity Day 21-May-22 Sat 18-Jun-22 Sat o
30-Jan-22 Sun Weekly Off 27-Feb-22 Sun Weekly Off 27-Mar-22 Sun Weekly Off 24-Apr-22 Sun Weekly Off 22-May-22 Sun Weekly Off 19-Jun-22 Sun Weekly Off
31an22 | Mon 5 28-Feb-22 | Mon Mandatory 1% Sessionals 28-Mar-22 | Mon | 38 (Submissionof T;';;;mus Report MIET- | ¢ ppr22 | Mon 52 23-May-22 | Mon Mandatory PUT 204un-22 | Mon Pr::;f:;g::::: :::;:;z::d
1-Feb-22 Tue 6 1-Mar-22 Tue Mabha Shivratri-Holiday (2) 29-Mar-22 Tue 39 (Submission of Second Sessional Question Paper) | 26-Apr-22 Tue 53 24-May-22 Tue 21-Jun-22 Tue @
2-Feb-22 Wed 7 2-Mar-22 Wed Mandatory 1% Sessionals 30-Mar-22 Wed 40 27-Apr-22 Wed 54 25-May-22 Wed Mandatory PUT 22-Jun-22 Wed @
3-Feb-22 Thu 8 3-Mar-22 Thu Mandatory 1% Sessionals 31-Mar-22 Thu 41 28-Apr-22 Thu 55 26-May-22 Thu 23-Jun-22 Thu @
4-Feb-22 Fri 9 4-Mar-22 Fri Mandatory 1% Sessionals 1-Apr-22 Fri 42 29-Apr-22 Fri 56 27-May-22 Fri Enalgintemal Ass;zs:ent R 24-Jun-22 Fri o
5-Feb-22 Sat Students' Co-Curricular Activity Day 5-Mar-22 Sat Mandatory 1% Sessionals 2-Apr-22 Sat Students' Co-Curricular Activity Day 30-Apr-22 Sat Students' Co-Curricular Activity Day 28-May-22 Sat 25-Jun-22 Sat o
6-Feb-22 Sun Weekly Off 6-Mar-22 Sun Weekly Off 3-Apr-22 Sun Weekly Off 1-May-22 Sun Weekly Off 29-May-22 Sun Weekly Off 26-Jun-22 Sun Weekly Off
7-Feb-22 Mon 10 7-Mar-22 Mon 25 4-Apr-22 Mon Mandatory 2" Sessionals 2-May-22 Mon 57 30-May-22 Mon 27-Jun-22 Mon "
8-Feb-22 Tue 11 8-Mar-22 Tue 26 5-Apr-22 Tue Mandatory 2" Sessionals 3-May-22 Tue Eid-ul-fitr (5) 31-May-22 Tue Final Display of PUT Marks 28-Jun-22 Tue o
9-Feb22 | Wed 12 9-Mar22 | Wed 27 6-Apr-22 | Wed Mandatory 2" Sessionals 4-May22 | Wed 58 14un22 | Wed P'°Sp:;:it:ﬂ::;’:" SemesterEnd- | 5o, 122 | Wed "
10-Feb-22 Thu 13 10-Mar-22 Thu 28 7-Apr-22 Thu Mandatory 2" Sessionals 5-May-22 Thu 59 (Submission of Course Status Report MIET-AMO07C) 2-Jun-22 Thu o 30-Jun-22 Thu o
11-Feb-22 Fri 14 11-Mar-22 Fri 29 8-Apr-22 Fri Mandatory 2" Sessionals 6-May-22 Fri 60 (Submission of PUT Question Paper) 3-Jun-22 Fri o
12-Feb-22 Sat Students' Co-Curricular Activity Day 12-Mar-22 Sat Students' Co-Curricular Activity Day 9-Apr-22 Sat Mandatory 2" Sessionals 7-May-22 Sat Remedial Classes 4-Jun-22 Sat o
13-Feb-22 Sun Weekly Off 13-Mar-22 Sun Weekly Off 10-Apr-22 Sun Ram Navmi 8-May-22 Sun Weekly Off 5-Jun-22 Sun Weekly Off
14-Feb-22 Mon 15 14-Mar-22 Mon 30 11-Apr-22 Mon a3 9-May-22 Mon Remedial Classes 6-Jun-22 Mon n
15-Feb-22 Tue 16 15-Mar-22 Tue 31 12-Apr-22 Tue a4 10-May-22 Tue Remedial Classes 7-Jun-22 Tue n
16-Feb-22 Wed 17 16-Mar-22 Wed 32 13-Apr-22 Wed 45 11-May-22 Wed Remedial Classes 8-Jun-22 Wed »
17-Feb-22 Thu 18 17-Mar-22 Thu 14-Apr-22 Thu Mahavir Jayanti/Ambedkar Jayanti (4) 12-May-22 Thu Remedial Classes 9-Jun-22 Thu n
18-Feb-22 Fri 19 18-Mar-22 Fri Holi-Holiday (3) 15-Apr-22 Fri 46 13-May-22 Fri 10-Jun-22 Fri o
19-Feb-22 Sat Students' Co-Curricular Activity Day 19-Mar-22 Sat Students' Co-Curricular Activity Day 16-Apr-22 Sat Students' Co-Curricular Activity Day 14-May-22 Sat Mandatory PUT 11-Jun-22 Sat o

20-Feb-22 Sun Weekly Off 20-Mar-22 Sun Weekly Off 17-Apr-22 Sun Weekly Off 15-May-22 Sun Weekly Off 12-Jun-22 Sun Weekly Off




Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut
Academic Calendar For B.TECH CSE (IoT) Even Semester: 2021-22 (Second Year)

Events Events Events (A7 Date ‘ Date Day| events

4-Apr-22 Mo 2-May- Mon 16 30-May- Mon| 31 27-Jun- | Mon 51 25-Jul- Mon| Final Display of
n 22 22 22 22 PUT Marks
5-Apr-22 T 3-M: T Eid-ul-fitr (2) 31-M; T 32 28-)1 T Mand: 2™ 26-Jul- T B ujeren
-Apr- u -May- ue id-ul-fitr -May- ue Hun- | Tue ERZERCR) -ul- ue Semester End-Semester
e 22 22 22 Sessionals 22 q
Theory
6-Apr-22 We 4-May- Wed 17 1-Jun-22 Wed| 33 29-Jun- | Wed Mandatory 2™ 27-Jul- Wed| "
d 22 22 i 22
7-Apr-22 Th (Registration for Second Year 5-May- Thu 18 2-Jun-22 Thu 34 30-Jun- | Thu Mandatory 2™ 28-Jul- Thu ”
u Students) 22 22 i 22
1
8-Apr-22 Fri (Commencement of Classes for 6-May- Fri 19 3-Jun-22 Fri 35 1-Jul- Fri Mandatory 2™ 29-Jul- Fri o
Second Year 22 22 i 22
9-Apr-22 Sat Academic Work 7-May- Sat Academic 4-Jun-22 Sat Academic 2-Jul- Sat Mandatory 2™ 30-Jul- Sat o
22 Work Work 22 Sessionals 22
10-Apr-22 Su Ram Navmi 8-May- Sun Weekly Off 5-Jun-22 Sun Weekly Off 3-Jul- Sun Weekly Off 31-Jul- Sun Weekly Off
n 22 22 22
11-Apr-22 Mo 2 9-May- Mon 20 6-Jun-22 Mon| 36 4-Jul- Mon 52 1-Aug- Mon| "
n 22 22 22
12-Apr-22 Tu 3 10-May- Tue 21 7-Jun-22 Tue 37 5-Jul- Tue 53 2-Aug- Tue ”
e 22 22 22
13-Apr-22 We 4 11-May- Wed 22 8-Jun-22 [ Wed| 38 6-Jul- | Wed 54 3-Aug- Wed| o
d 22 22 22
14-Apr-22 Th Mabhavir Jayanti/Ambedkar 12-May- Thu 23 9-Jun-22 Thu 39 7-Jul- Thu 55 4-Aug- Thu ©
u Jayanti (1) 22 22 22
15-Apr-22 Fri 5 13-May- Fri 24 10-Jun- Fri 40 8-Jul- Fri 56 5-Aug- Fri ”
22 22 22 22
16-Apr-22 Sat Academic Work 14-May- Sat Academic 11-Jun- Sat Academic 9-Jul- Sat Academic 6-Aug- Sat o
22 Work 22 Work 22 Work 22
17-Apr-22 Su Weekly Off 15-May- Sun Weekly Off 12-Jun- Sun Weekly Off 10-Jul- | Sun Weekly Off 7-Aug- Sun Weekly Off
n 22 22 22 22
18-Apr-22 Mo 6 16-May- Mon 25 13-Jun- Mon| 41 11-Jul- | Mon 57 8-Aug- Mon| "
n 22 22 22 22
19-Apr-22 Tu 7 17-May- Tue 26 14-Jun- Tue 42 12-Jul- | Tue 58 9-Aug- Tue ”
e 22 22 22 22
20-Apr-22 We 8 18-May- Wed 27 15-Jun- Wed| 43 13-Jul- | Wed 59 10-Aug- | Wed| ”
d 22 22 22 22
21-Apr-22 Th 9 19-May- Thu Mandatory 1% 16-Jun- Thu 44 14-Jul- | Thu 60 11-Aug- Thu ”
u 22 i 22 22 22
22-Apr-22 Fri 10 20-May- Fri Mandatory 1% 17-Jun- Fri 45 15-Jul- Fri Mandatory 12-Aug- Fri "
22 i 22 22 PUT 22
23-Apr-22 Sat Academic Work 21-May- Sat Mandatory 1% 18-Jun- Sat Academic 16-Jul- Sat Mandatory 13-Aug- Sat m
22 Sessionals 22 Work 22 PUT 22
24-Apr-22 Su Weekly Off 22-May- Sun Weekly Off 19-Jun- Sun Weekly Off 17-Jul- | Sun Weekly Off 14-Aug- Sun Weekly Off
n 22 22 22 22
25-Apr-22 Mo 11 23-May- Mon Mandatory 1% 20-Jun- Mon| 46 18-Jul- | Mon Mandatory 15-Aug- Mon|
n 22 i 22 22 PUT 22
26-Apr-22 Tu 12 24-May- Tue Mandatory 1% 21-Jun- Tue a7 19-Jul- Tue Mandatory 16-Aug- Tue
e 22 i 22 22 PUT 22
27-Apr-22 We 13 25-May- Wed 28 22-Jun- Wed| 48 20-Jul- | Wed Mandatory 17-Aug- | Wed|
d 22 22 22 PUT 22
28-Apr-22 Th 14 26-May- Thu 29 23-Jun- Thu 49 214Jul- | Thu 18-Aug- | Thu
u 22 22 22 22
29-Apr-22 Fri 15 27-May- Fri 30 24-Jun- | Fri 50 22-ul- | Fri ::s' glitemalaze=n=oil o, |
22 22 22 : 22
30-Apr-22 Sat Academic Work 28-May- Sat Academic 25-Jun- Sat Academic 23-Jul- | Sat 20-Aug- Sat
22 Work 22 Work 22 22
1-May-22 Su Weekly Off 29-May- Sun Weekly Off 26-Jun- Sun Weekly Off 24-Jul- | Sun Weekly Off 21-Aug- Sun Weekly Off
n 22 22 22 22




